
M = This has been added to the ingredients on the label or as a risk of being in it 

School Dinner Menu 
Summer Term 2024 

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 

Served w/c 08/04, 29/04, 

20/05, 17/06 & 08/07 

Served w/c 15/04, 06/05, 

03/06, 24/06 & 15/07 

Served w/c 22/04, 13/05, 

10/06 & 01/07 

Separate Main Meal 

options:- 

Jacket Potato & Cheese or 

Tuna Sandwich 

 

Separate Main Meal 

options:- 

Jacket Potato & Tuna or 

Cheese Sandwich 

Separate Main Meal 

options:- 

Jacket Potato & Beans or 

Ham Sandwich 

Monday Monday Monday 

V Pizza 

Wedges 

Peas & Sweetcorn 

Waffle, Fruit & Ice Cream 

Beef Burger in a Bun  

Wedges 

Coleslaw & Cucumber 

Summer Berry Flapjack 

Cheese & Tomato Pasta Bake 

Summer Veg Sticks 

Garlic Bread 

Chocolate Crispie 

Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday 

Chicken Pitta Pocket 

Rice 

Broccoli & Carrots 

Fruit Muffin 

Pasta Cheese & Tomato  

Peas & Sweetcorn 

Garlic Bread 

Iced Finger 

All Day Breakfast 

50/50 Bread 

Oat Cookie & Cheese 

Wednesday Wednesday Wednesday 

Mince Beef & Yorkshire 

Pudding, Mashed Potato 

Medley of Veg 

Wholemeal bread 

Cheese & Biscuit 

Roast Gammon & Gravy 

Baby Potatoes & Medley of 

Summer Vegetables 

Homemade Bread 

Sponge & Custard 

Roast Chicken & Gravy 

Mashed Potato 

Medley of Veg 

Sliced Wholemeal Bread 

Shortcake Biscuit 

Thursday Thursday Thursday 

Sausage & Tomato Pasta 

Green Beans & Cauliflower 

Garlic Bread 

Chocolate Orange Sponge & 

Chocolate Sauce 

Chicken Korma & Rice 

Green Beans & Carrots 

Naan Bread 

Chocolate & Vanilla Swirl 

Muffin 

Pasta Bolognese  

Peas & Sweetcorn 

Garlic Bread 

Jam Sponge & Custard 

Friday Friday Friday 

Fish Fingers & Chips  

Baked Beans  

50/50 Bread 

Summer Drizzle Cake 

Battered Fish & Chips 

Baked Beans 

Sliced Wholemeal Bread 

Custard Cookie & Orange 

Wedge 

Crispy Fish Bites (Salmon) 

Chips & Baked Beans 

Homemade Bread 

Jelly Mousse Pots 

 

*Very occasionally due to circumstances beyond our control, it may be necessary to change from the menu* 

 



M = This has been added to the ingredients on the label or as a risk of being in it 

DISHES AND THEIR ALLERGEN CONTENT – WOLDS & VALE FEDERATION  

 

 DISHES  

(with allergens)     
 

      
   

 The foods below are some or all of the 

menu items for each day. Unlisted 

items do not contain identified 

allergens. 

Celery Cereals 

containin

g gluten 

Crustace

ans 

Eggs Fish Lupin Milk Mollusc Mustard Nuts Peanut

s 

Sesame 

seeds 

Soya Sulph

ur 

Dioxid

e 

W
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Mon 
Pizza               

Waffle, Fruit & Ice Cream               

Tue 
Chicken Pitta Pocket               

Fruit Muffin             M  

Wed 

Minced Beef & Yorkshire 

Pudding 
         

 

 
  M  

Cheese & Biscuit             M  

Thur 

Sausage & Tomato Pasta               

Choc Orange Sponge & Choc 

Sauce 
              

Fri 
Fish Fingers               

Summer Drizzle Cake             M  
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Mon 
Beef Burger               

Summer Berry Flapjack                

Tue 
Pasta Cheese & Tomato               

Iced Finger               

Wed 
Roast Gammon               

Sponge & Custard               

Thur 
Chicken Korma               

Choc & vanilla  Muffin             M  

Fri 
Battered Fish                

Custard Cookie              M  
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Mon 
Pasta Cheese & Tomato               

Chocolate Crispie               

Tue 
All Day Breakfast               

Oat Cookie & Cheese               

Wed 
Roast Chicken                

Shortcake Biscuit             M  

Thur 
Pasta Bolognese               

Jam Sponge & Custard             M  

Fri 
Crispy Fish Bites               

Jelly Mousse Pots               

  Jacket Potato & Cheese               

  Jacket Potato with Tuna               

  Jacket Potato with Beans               


